
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 52km Challenge (Open)
winner: 1:44:09

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
175
238
165
201
239
231
225
200
181
223
189
202
169
209
107
182
229
196
194
193
232
186
195
221
151
212
210
214
173
235

Name
VERMEULEN, Quintus
PRUTTON, Marco
HARRIS, Cole
MUFF, Steven
HEATHFIELD, Jeremy
LAMBERT, Richard
BROADHEAD, Sebastiano
HAWKE, Nathan
BROOKLAND, shane
SOMMERVILLE, Pete
KNEWSTUBB, Andrew
CALLON, Antony
PRESTON, Joshua
KELLER, Peter
BROOKLAND, Mitchell
LOCHHEAD, Nathan
FAWCETT, Glenn
VAUGHAN, Carl
CHAPMAN, Evan
STACK, Daniel
CAMPFENS, Robert
FRIERY, glen
FENWICK, Nathan
PRUTTON, Sharon
COULTER, Henry
SMITH, Steve
WILLIAMSON, Chris
KEELEY, David
LINDSAY, Natalie
NEWBOULD, Chris

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men

Time
1:44:09
1:44:35
1:47:26
1:55:02
1:55:06
1:55:08
1:55:13
1:55:19
2:00:27
2:00:33
2:00:48
2:02:10
2:02:31
2:04:39
2:05:55
2:06:01
2:06:06
2:06:06
2:06:41
2:06:46
2:09:38
2:10:31
2:10:37
2:11:19
2:12:56
2:13:00
2:13:03
2:13:07
2:13:08
2:13:25

Gap

0'26"
3'16"

10'53"
10'57"
10'58"
11'03"
11'09"
16'17"
16'23"
16'38"
18'01"
18'22"
20'30"
21'46"
21'52"
21'56"
21'57"
22'32"
22'36"
25'29"
26'22"
26'27"
27'09"
28'46"
28'51"
28'53"
28'57"
28'59"
29'16"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 52km Challenge (Open)
winner: 1:44:09

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
172
180
170
222
204
100
187
227
220
217
208
213
205
167
215
224
234
228
199
230
163
191
178
216
197
198
188
177
185
176

Name
LEWIS, Gareth
BRYANT, Jon
FEATHERSTON, Tim
MCKINNIE, David
HARRISON, Karl
FINLAYSON, Toby
PRUE, Jarrod
MAYO, Phil
ENGELS, Margaretha
KRAIGER, Todd
BROOKLAND, Grant
TREGENZA, Richard
ALLAN, Jarved
GUADAGNIN, Edson
STEEL, Roy
ASHTON, Janice
CLARIDGE, Neil
COFFIN, Kim Coffin
VINCENT-WEAVER, Sarah
LEFERINK, Willy
JOHNSON, Carlos
BREADING, Natalie
ROBSON, Anna
DAVIES, Ian
WARD, Lou
WEAVER, Brent
CLEMENGER, Patrick
HAMPTON, keith
MULHOLLAND, Doug
SARCICH, Katherine

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women

Time
2:13:35
2:13:54
2:14:47
2:16:10
2:18:03
2:18:05
2:19:43
2:22:16
2:22:40
2:22:59
2:23:21
2:23:21
2:23:23
2:27:01
2:27:07
2:33:38
2:34:06
2:34:20
2:35:38
2:35:47
2:36:24
2:38:34
2:40:05
2:41:57
2:42:56
2:43:28
2:43:33
2:51:03
2:56:08
2:56:22

Gap
29'25"
29'44"
30'37"
32'00"
33'54"
33'56"
35'34"
38'06"
38'31"
38'50"
39'12"
39'12"
39'14"
42'51"
42'57"
49'28"
49'57"
50'11"
51'28"
51'37"
52'15"
54'25"
55'55"
57'47"
58'47"
59'18"
59'24"

1h6'53"
1h11'59"
1h12'12"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 52km Challenge (Open)
winner: 1:44:09

Pos
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Bib
183
184
207
236
171
166
190
233
211
168

Name
PATERSON, Colin
WATERS, Angela
HURST, Evan
WILLIAMSON, John
LORIMER, Daniel
CAPTEIN, Teresa
LEAFA, Dave
VAN ERKEL, Sonja
CLEMENGER, Wayne
VERMEULEN, Yeshua

Gender
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men

Time
2:57:00
2:57:01
3:00:06
3:00:07
3:04:06
3:04:37
3:05:44
3:09:20
3:13:59
3:29:16

Gap
1h12'51"
1h12'52"
1h15'57"
1h15'58"
1h19'57"
1h20'27"
1h21'34"
1h25'10"
1h29'49"
1h45'06"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 52km Challenge - Senior (18-34) M (Men)
winner: 1:44:09

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Bib
175
165
169
151
172
170
167
177
171
168

Name
VERMEULEN, Quintus
HARRIS, Cole
PRESTON, Joshua
COULTER, Henry
LEWIS, Gareth
FEATHERSTON, Tim
GUADAGNIN, Edson
HAMPTON, keith
LORIMER, Daniel
VERMEULEN, Yeshua

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:44:09
1:47:26
2:02:31
2:12:56
2:13:35
2:14:47
2:27:01
2:51:03
3:04:06
3:29:16

Gap

3'16"
18'22"
28'46"
29'25"
30'37"
42'51"

1h6'53"
1h19'57"
1h45'06"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 52km Challenge - Senior (18-34) F (Women)
winner: 2:13:08

Pos

1
2
3

Bib

173
176
166

Name

LINDSAY, Natalie
SARCICH, Katherine
CAPTEIN, Teresa

Gender

Women
Women
Women

Time

2:13:08
2:56:22
3:04:37

Gap

43'13"
51'28"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 52km Challenge - Vet 1 (35-49) M (Men)
winner: 1:44:35

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Bib
238
201
200
181
189
202
182
196
194
193
186
195
180
204
187
208
205
198
188
185
183
207
190

Name
PRUTTON, Marco
MUFF, Steven
HAWKE, Nathan
BROOKLAND, shane
KNEWSTUBB, Andrew
CALLON, Antony
LOCHHEAD, Nathan
VAUGHAN, Carl
CHAPMAN, Evan
STACK, Daniel
FRIERY, glen
FENWICK, Nathan
BRYANT, Jon
HARRISON, Karl
PRUE, Jarrod
BROOKLAND, Grant
ALLAN, Jarved
WEAVER, Brent
CLEMENGER, Patrick
MULHOLLAND, Doug
PATERSON, Colin
HURST, Evan
LEAFA, Dave

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:44:35
1:55:02
1:55:19
2:00:27
2:00:48
2:02:10
2:06:01
2:06:06
2:06:41
2:06:46
2:10:31
2:10:37
2:13:54
2:18:03
2:19:43
2:23:21
2:23:23
2:43:28
2:43:33
2:56:08
2:57:00
3:00:06
3:05:44

Gap

10'27"
10'43"
15'51"
16'12"
17'35"
21'26"
21'31"
22'06"
22'10"
25'56"
26'01"
29'18"
33'28"
35'08"
38'46"
38'48"
58'52"
58'58"

1h11'33"
1h12'25"
1h15'31"
1h21'08"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 52km Challenge - Vet 1 (35-49) F (Women)
winner: 2:35:38

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Bib

199
191
178
197
184

Name

VINCENT-WEAVER, Sarah
BREADING, Natalie
ROBSON, Anna
WARD, Lou
WATERS, Angela

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time

2:35:38
2:38:34
2:40:05
2:42:56
2:57:01

Gap

2'57"
4'27"
7'19"

21'24"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 52km Challenge - Vet 2 (50+) M (Men)
winner: 1:55:06

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Bib
239
231
225
223
209
229
232
212
210
214
235
222
227
217
213
215
234
230
216
236
211

Name
HEATHFIELD, Jeremy
LAMBERT, Richard
BROADHEAD, Sebastiano
SOMMERVILLE, Pete
KELLER, Peter
FAWCETT, Glenn
CAMPFENS, Robert
SMITH, Steve
WILLIAMSON, Chris
KEELEY, David
NEWBOULD, Chris
MCKINNIE, David
MAYO, Phil
KRAIGER, Todd
TREGENZA, Richard
STEEL, Roy
CLARIDGE, Neil
LEFERINK, Willy
DAVIES, Ian
WILLIAMSON, John
CLEMENGER, Wayne

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:55:06
1:55:08
1:55:13
2:00:33
2:04:39
2:06:06
2:09:38
2:13:00
2:13:03
2:13:07
2:13:25
2:16:10
2:22:16
2:22:59
2:23:21
2:27:07
2:34:06
2:35:47
2:41:57
3:00:07
3:13:59

Gap

0'01"
0'06"
5'26"
9'33"

10'59"
14'32"
17'54"
17'56"
18'00"
18'19"
21'03"
27'09"
27'53"
28'15"
32'00"
39'00"
40'40"
46'50"

1h5'01"
1h18'52"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 52km Challenge - Vet 2 (50+) F (Women)
winner: 2:11:19

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
221
220
224
228
233

Name
PRUTTON, Sharon
ENGELS, Margaretha
ASHTON, Janice
COFFIN, Kim Coffin
VAN ERKEL, Sonja

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
2:11:19
2:22:40
2:33:38
2:34:20
3:09:20

Gap

11'22"
22'19"
23'02"
58'01"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 52km Challenge - U18yrs M (Men)
winner: 2:05:55

Pos

1
2
3

Bib

107
100
163

Name

BROOKLAND, Mitchell
FINLAYSON, Toby
JOHNSON, Carlos

Gender

Men
Men
Men

Time

2:05:55
2:18:05
2:36:24

Gap

12'10"
30'29"
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